

UTTAR DINAJPUR ZILLA PARISHAD KARNAJORA, RAIGANJ

CANCELLATION LETTER

Memo.No. 764 /UDZP.

Dated:- 19/02/2021.

Due to unavoidable circumstances 16 Nos. Paray Samadhan schemes under State fund vide this office NIT No. 378,383,384,385,386,387,890,391,392,393,394,395,396,398,399,400/UDZP /2020-21 has been declared as cancelled.

All Other term and conditions remain unchanged.

Additional Executive Officer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

Dated:- /02/2021.

Memo No. 764 / 1 (13) /UDZP.

Copy forwarded for information / taking necessary action to :

- 01. The Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 02. The Executive Officer, U/D. Zilla Parishad & District Magistrate, U/Dinajpur.
- 03. The Sahakari Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 04. The Secretary, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 05. The Karmadhakshya, Purto, Karya-O-Paribahan Sthayee Samity, U/D. Zilla Parishad.
- 06. The Finance Controller & Chief Accounts Officer, U/D. Zilla Parishad.
- 07. The District Engineer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 08. The Deputy Secretary, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 09. The Accountant, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 10. The Cashier, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 11. Notice Board of Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 12. Office copy.

Additional Executive Officer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.